
CONTINUUM
MECHANICS
Concise Theory and Problems
Second Corrected and Enlarged Edition

P. CHADWICK
School of Mathematics and Physics
University of East Anglia, Norwich

DOVER PUBLICATIONS, INC.
Mineola, New York



Contents

VE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

CTOR AND 1ENSOR 1HEORY
Vector algebra
Tensor algebra
The tensor product

page 11

Proper vectors and proper numbers of tensors
Symmetric tensors
Skew-symmetric tensors
Orthogonal tensors
Polar decompositions
Geometrical considerations: Coordinates
Scalar, vector and tensor fields
Integral theorems

Exercises

BASIC KINEMATICS

1
2
3
4
5
6

Bodies, configurations and motions
The referential and spatial descriptions
The deformation and velocity gradients
Stretch and rotation
Stretching and spin
Circulation and vorticity

Exercises

BALANCE LAWS, FIELD EQUATIONS AND JUMP

l
2
3
4
5
6

Mass
Momentum, force and torque
The theory of stress
Equations of motion
Energy
Jump conditions

Exercises
CONSTITUTIVE EQUATIONS
1
2
3
4
5
6

Basic constitutive statement
Examples of constitutive equations
Observer transformations
Reduced constitutive equations
Material symmetry
Internal constraints

CONDITIONS

11

16
21
24
25
28
30
33
35
38
43
46

50

50
54
58
67
74
78
83

87

87
90
95

100
107
114
121

124
124
128
129
136
138
145



10 Contents

7 Incompressible Newtonian viscous fluids page 149
8 Isotropic elastic materials 154
Exercises 160

Hints and Answers to Exercises 166

Appendices 171

Index 185

Note to the reader

In each chapter equations to which subsequent
reference is made are numbered from (1). Equation
(43) of Chapter 1 is referred to as (43) in that chapter:
in the later chapters it is referred to as (1.43). The
same convention applies in references to sections,
problems, exercises and figures.


