CONTINUUM MECHANICS

Concise Theory and Problems

Second Corrected and Enlarged Edition

P. CHADWICK

School of Mathematics and Physics University of East Anglia, Norwich

DOVER PUBLICATIONS, INC. Mineola, New York

Contents

1	VECTOR AND TENSOR THEORY		
	1	Vector algebra	11
	2	Tensor algebra	16
	3	The tensor product	21
	4	Proper vectors and proper numbers of tensors	24
	5	Symmetric tensors	25
	6	Skew-symmetric tensors	28
	7	Orthogonal tensors	30
	8	Polar decompositions	33
	9	Geometrical considerations: Coordinates	35
	10	Scalar, vector and tensor fields	38
	11	Integral theorems	43
	Exercises		46
2	BASIC KINEMATICS		
	1	Bodies, configurations and motions	50
	2	The referential and spatial descriptions	54
	3	The deformation and velocity gradients	58
	4	Stretch and rotation	67
	5	Stretching and spin	74
	6	Circulation and vorticity	78
	Exercises		83
3	BALANCE LAWS, FIELD EQUATIONS AND JUMP CONDITIONS		is 87
	1	Mass	87
	2	Momentum, force and torque	90
	3	The theory of stress	95
	4	Equations of motion	100
	5	Energy	107
	6	Jump conditions	114
	Exercises		121
4	Constitutive Equations		124
	1	Basic constitutive statement	124
	2	Examples of constitutive equations	128
	3	Observer transformations	129
	4	Reduced constitutive equations	136
	5	Material symmetry	1'38
	6	Internal constraints	145

10 Contents

7 Incompressible Newtonian viscous fluids	page 149
8 Isotropic elastic materials	154
Exercises	160
Hints and Answers to Exercises	166
Appendices	171
Index	185

Note to the reader

In each chapter equations to which subsequent reference is made are numbered from (1). Equation (43) of Chapter 1 is referred to as (43) in that chapter: in the later chapters it is referred to as (1.43). The same convention applies in references to sections, problems, exercises and figures.